01/18/26 02:48:35

New Braunfels (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Cotton Boulevard

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 20 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
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0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Schwinn Ladies Bicycle

Signed Barney Fife Print Y ankees Memorabilia
Print

Sleeping Mat

Rustic Birdhouse Decor
Halloween Decor A

Vintage Lighters And More

Eagle Claw Fishing Pole And Gear
Messenger Bag And More

Heat And Massage Chair Insert
Dog Toys

Vintage 101 Dalmatians Christmas Dog And
More

Christmas Rugs And Decor

Large Dog Kennel And More

Vintage style radio and radio CD player.
Christmas Tree Stand And Decor
Raised fire pit

Vintage |ce Box

Birdcage And Climbing Set

Rockwell 10 Inch Motorized Saw

King bedding set

Mission Style Wood Coffee Table
Christmas Decor A

Fall Halloween Decor

Eddie Bauer Stool And Cooler Set
Luggage Set

Sony Portable Stereo CD Player

Santa and Friends Collectibles

Dept 56 All Through The House Collectibles
Christmas Decor B

2 Snowman Music Boxes And More
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0047
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0050

0051
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Wood Creche With Ceramic Figurines
Boyd's Bears and friends numbered collectibles
Boyd's Bears Nativity Collection

Hand-blown Glass Christmas Ornaments
Christmas Decor C

Boyd's Bears And Friends Spring Collectibles
Spring Decor Collection

Fall Decor and More

Wizard of Oz Themed ornaments

Dept 56 Christmas collectibles

Ty Beanie Babies A

Ty Beanie Babies B

Ty Beanie BabiesC

Ty Beanie BabiesD

Ty Beanie BabiesE

Ty Beanie Babies F

Ty Beanie Babies And More

Skill Saw Jig Saw And More

Garden Items

Vintage Red Wing Stoneware Crock And
Planters

Lund Vintage Snow Shoes
Vintage Wooden Skis

Vintage Sewing Cabinet Table
Wooden Bear Mirror

Book Collection

Baseball Book Collection

Y ankee Baseball Book Collection
Timberlake Carved Clock And More
Carved Wooden Bear Family
Book Collection B

Office Supplies And Decor



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
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0079
0080
0081
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0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

0103

Title

Children's Toys And Books

Wilesco Steam Engine Vintage Coloring Books
Two Binoculars With Cases

Presidential Memorabilia

Vintage Arm Chair

Assorted Outerwear

New York City Art

Vibration Speaker and more

Vintage Monkey Doll And More

Assorted Audio Books Prints And More
University Of Colorado Football Memorabilia
Vornado Fan And Decor

Boyd's Bears, Finger Puppets

Lincoln Bookends And Office Supplies
Willow Tree Figurines And More

Boyd's Bears Cookie Jar And More
Collection Of DVDs And CDs

Black & Decker Iron And More

Bags, Purses And More

Two Full Size Quilts And Throws

Vintage Wood Level And Cigar Mold With
More

Indian Statue And Decor

Two Nooks With Cases

Liverpool Candle Company Box And Decor
Teacher Items And Decor

Copper Pot

Vintage Decorative Box

Vintage Wooden Spools

Indian Pottery

German Nutcracker And Decor

Deco Art Glass Vase

Spurs And Sports Memorabilia

Full Size Comforter Set

Office Supplies

Floral And Photo Decor

Floral Arrangements And More
Collection Of Kitchen Decor And More
Glass And Ceramic Kitchenware

Presto Electric skillet FoodSaver

Vintage Metal Food Press Hand Mixer And
More

Crockpot And Utensils
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Title

Waffle Maker And Kitchenware

KitchenAid Heavy-Duty Mixer With
Attachments

Cuisinart Food Processor

Marble Cheese Server And Serving Trays
Baking Dishes

Recipe Books

Pampered Chef Stone Baker Fondue Pot And
More

George Foreman Grill Knife Block and Misc
Villeroy And Boch Dinnerware And Stemware
Christmas Stemware And Serving Pieces
Spurs Pilsners Glasses

Vintage Copper Bed Warmer Ceramic Decor
Vintage Tin Toys

Hand Carved Wood Coat rack Shelf

Vintage Pie Cooling Rack And Kitchen Decor

Whimsical Cupcake stand And Decorative
Items

Vintage Wood Shelf With Decor

Planter With Metal Stand And Art Glass With
Stand

Vintage Cane Bottom Chair

Mint Hard Floor Cleaner

Adjustable Tripod Lamp

Vintage Seed Box

Bev Doolittle Art Two Indian Horses
Two Tone Chest Of Drawers

Assorted Games And Toys

Vintage Sewing Basket Table And More
Western Decor And Navajo Horse Blanket
Leather Vintage Child Sized Saddlebags
Men's Tony Lama Boots

Child's Western Saddle

Folkmanis Hand Puppets

Folkmanis Hand Puppets And Other Stuffed
Animals

Kewpie Baby And Stuffed Animals

The Music Maker Stringed Instrument With
Music

Precious Moments Doll

Embroidery Thread And Crafts

Cross Stitch Supplies And More

Cross Stitch Patterns And Thread



Lot

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
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0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

0157
0158
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0179
0180
0181
0182

Title

Crafting Project Supplies

Coca Colaltems

Hat Box And Decor Items

Bernina Serger

Bernina Sewing Machine 1260 With Case
Sewing Machine Cabinet

Glue Guns And Craft Items

Art Supplies

Art Supplies B

Artist Easel With Stool

Corner Table And TV

Boyd's Bears And Friends Collection A
Boyd's Bears Collection B

Boyd's Bears Collection

Wheaties Baseball Cereal Box Collection And

More
Vintage Tool Box Magazines And More
Fishing Decor Collection

Vintage Musical Albums And Concert
Memorabilia

Vintage Silverware Chest And More
Chrome 3-Candle Candelabras With Decor

Staffordshire Black And White Dog Figurines

Williamsburg Stieff Pewter Tea Set
Staffordshire Black-And-White Figurines
Cranberry Glass Vase And More

Sadek Green Ceramic Candle Sticks

Va St Lamford Crystal candlestick And More

Majestic Copper Coffee Pot With Decor
Variety Of Blue Willow Ware

Blue Willow Ware Roya China Underglaze

Oneida Silver Plate Silverware
Placemats And Linen Napkins
Bar items and basket

Vintage Golf Clubs And Bag

2 Pug Statues

Decorative Wall Art

46 Inch Sony LCD TV
Vintage Baby Shoes And Cup
Bassett China Hutch

Dining Table And Chairs
Pussy Willow Wall Hanging
Vintage Cast Iron Dog Statue And Decor
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Longaberger Double Handle Basket
Vintage Coronado Stand Radio
Hutch Style Bar

Vintage Argentinean Soda Dispenser And Bar
Items

4 Royal Doulton Sherry Glasses With Decanter
More

Bar Accessories And Coasters
Mesqguite Wood Bench

Toca Bongos

Home Decor Items

Wall Home Decor

Floor Lamp And Table Lamp

Mesqguite Wood Basket & Boyd's Bears Quilt
Patch

Set Of Encyclopedia Britannia Decorative
Books

Round Flip Table

Samsonite Round Card Table And 2 Chairs
Vintage Underwood Typewriter

Clay Windchime

Assortment Of Decorative Florals And More
Assortment Of Home Decor

Assortment Of Decorative Figures
Assortment Of Christmas Decor

Velvet Tobacco Canister And Decorative Pieces
Various Decorative ltems

Limoges Porcelain Boxes

Three Limoges Porcelain Boxes

Two Limoges Porcelain Boxes

Three Limoges Porcelain Boxes

Mickey Mouse Collection

Geode Book Ends And Decorative Items
Baldwin Hamilton Piano And Bench
Scarves And More

Vintage Iron Decor And More

Vintage Dietz Comet Lantern And More
Six Cow Parade Figurines

Five Cow Parade Figurines

Lot Of 5 Cow Parade Figurines

Lot Of Six Cow Parade Figurines

Cow Parade Figurines A

Cow Parade Figurines B

1960s Style Red Clock



Lot

0223
0224
0225
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

0233
0234

0235

0236

0237

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263

Title

Michael Garman Figurine And More
Decorative Candle Holders

Gold Decorative Mirror

Stuffed animals And More

Christmas Decor

Christmas collectibles

Kenmore canister vacuum And Cleaning ltems
Vintage LIFE Magazines And More

Vintage Comic Books Magazines And Riding
Hat

Decorative Basket And Items

Lincoln County Garden Club Collectibles
Group A

Lincoln County Garden Club Collectibles
Group B

Lincoln County Garden Club Collectibles
Group C

Lincoln County Garden Club Collectibles
Group D

Chatty Cathy Doll Reproduction

RCA Victor Short Wave Radio In Leather Case
12 Framed Musical Playbills And More
Framed Musical Playbills And More Group B
Chinese Calligraphy Brush Set

Assorted Playbills And Programs

2 Decorative Area Rugs

Ladies Mink Coat

Vintage Fishing Poles

Collection Of Artwork

Antique Perfecscope With Photo Cards
Vintage Argus C 3 Camera And Accessories
Vintage Movie Reels

Screen News Digest Movie Reels

Vintage Brownie Hawkeye Camera

GE Energy Star Washer

GE Dryer

Bombay Curio Cabinet

Two Shadow Boxes With Decor

Bombay Clock And Assortment Of Glass
Norman Rockwell Museum Print

Table Lamp

Framed Art And Decor

Mission Style King Size Bed

Dog Beds And More
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0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272

0273

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

0281

0282
0283
0284

0285
0286
0287

0288
0289
0290

0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297

0298

0299
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Title

Vintage Style Red Metal Chair

Vintage Style Red Metal Chair B

White Wicker Rocker With Wicker Side Table
Wooden Milk Crate With Garden Decor
Wooden Planter With Pots And More

Wood Milk Churn

53 Piece Ratchet Set And Car Accessories
New Craftsman Cordless Drill And Worklight

Decorative Water Hose Holder And Garden
Accessories

Toolbox With Tools Stanley Stud Locator And
More

Staple Gun Drill Bits Duraflame Logs
Sports Items With Storage Container

Filing Cabinet Legal Size

8 Glass lampshades

Beckett Baseball Card Magazines And More
Beckett Baseball Card Monthly Magazines

Y ankees 1986 official yearbook And
Memorabilia

Official Game Program Super Bowl 1998 And
More

Cad Ripken Babe Ruth Derek Jeter Collectibles
Y ankee Stadium Baseball And More

Mike Magnante Baseball Card Signed Ball And
Cards

New Y ork Y ankees Books
Baseball Cards And Memorabilia

Mickey Mantle And Variety Of Baseball
Publications

Basketball Memorabilia And Dale Earnhart Card
Sports Books And Magazines And Two Bibles

Framed 1987 Y ankees Baseball Schedule And
BB cards

Baseball Cards A And More

Baseball Cards B

Baseball Cards C

Johnny Mathis Concert Program With DVDs
Monthly Beckett Baseball Magazines
Football cards

1925 RCA Super Heterodyne With Headphone
Sets

Vintage Newcomb Record Player And Fur
Shawl

Magic Chef Small Refrigerator
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Lot Title

0300 Dept 56 All Through The House Collectibles B
0301 Vintage Hiawatha Sled

0305 Small AreaRug

0306 Halloween Decorations

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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